1/20
20
L79xxAC
2 % negative voltage regulators
Features
■ Output current to 1.5 A
■ Output voltages of -5; -12; -15 V
■ Thermal overload protection

Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers
Order codes
Output voltages
TO-220 D2PAK
L7905AC L7905ACV L7905ACD2T-TR -5 V
L7912AC L7912ACV L7912ACD2T-TR -12 V
L7915AC L7915ACV -15 V
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
L79xxAC Maximum ratings
5/20